10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

Position Other Positions Held
Water Reclamation Superintendent
Chemist

Lead Water Reclamation Plant
Operator

Assistant Superintendent, Water
Reclamation

Lead Collection Systems Mechanic

Water Reclamation Plant
Maintenance Lead Worker

Water Reclamation Plant Operator
Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator
Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator
Il

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Collection Systems Mechanic Il
Collection Systems Mechanic Il
Collection Systems Mechanic Il

Water Reclamation Plant Mechanic
Il

Source Control Inspector
Collection Systems Mechanic |

Water Reclamation Plant Mechanic
Il

City
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department Total Wages
Sanitary
Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary
Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary

Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary

Sanitary
Sanitary

Sanitary

$146,366
$113,602
$110,815

$107,275

$106,653
$102,636

$102,018

$100,888

$98,476

$97,564

$93,747
$92,541
$89,441
$87,963

$81,964
$77,091
$70,805



